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BANK CEBITS

Debits to individual accounts, as reported to the Fed°ral Reserve Board
-= in leading cities for the week ending April ^, aggregated
'.000,000, or 22.3 per cent above the total of $15,5^0,000,000 reported
^receding week, and 26.9 per cent above the total for the week ending

•'. 1927.

Aggregate debits for lUl centers for which figures have been Published
since January 1919 amounted to about $18,195,000,000, as compared with
'.371,000 for the Dreceding week and .̂ lU.lÛ ', 771,000 for the week ending
:, 1927.

DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS EY BANKS I:J REPORT!^ CENTERS

rict

~ oaton
tew HOTS.

Philadelphia
Cleveland
Richmond
Atlanta
Chicago
St. Louis
(inneapdlis
iCansae City
Dallas
5an Francisco

TOTAL

ITuniber of
centers

included

16
lU
16
2k
23
25
37
16
lU
27
16
28

256

W e e k e n d i n g

Apr. U, 1928 Mar. 28, 1928 Apr. 6, 1927

(in thousands of lol lars)
9^S,268

12,0^8,085
69 rsll9 '
8̂ 43,629
351,776
31^,106

1,8^0,185
3^5,330
188,897

939,119
19,023,213

6]49,729 79U,U73
9,825,206 8,7!47,5Us

565,071 6^2,213
68'4,36l 851,08S
276,3^3 ^»4l+,3b2
2o2,lbl .^29,670

1,565,828 ifi^k,^
2V-,kn 32'4,317
lU2,3U9 158,^23
277,9^1 32^,lU8
158,103 170,399
$9,911 - £50Jj6

)4
l5,55O.^lU iU,900,697

REPORTING CENTERS BY 5^DERj\L KJSE3V8 DISTRICTS

(in thousands of dollars)

:;o. 1 - BOSTON
Bongor, V.e.
Boston, Mass.
Brockton, Masfi.
Fall River, Mass.
Hartford, Conn.
Holyoke, Mass.
Lowell, Mass.
Lynn, Mas s.
Manchester, N. H.
ITov- Bedford, Mass.
'Jew Haven, Conn.
Portland, Me.
Providence, R. I .
Springfield, Mass.
Wate rbury, C onn•
7/orce s te r , Mass.

Li '

696,
5,
6,

58...
5,
Kq
K
b ,

29,
12,

uu,
22,
11.
22,

272
666
258
923
307
720
265
687
628
610
366
3*41

,360

,902
,279

,279

.5
6,392

50,^3
^, 066

U6

35,797
2l,35S

3,671
563,131

5,363
7,390

^•9,166
5,09^
U,881
7,^49
4,054
8,855

26,8^5
11,390
35,628
23,900
11,532
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"ITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY 3AI7KS IN EXPORTING CENTERS St . 5742a

W e e k e n d i n_g

Apr. 6, 1927Apr. 4, 192b j Mar. 28, 1928

( i n thousands of d o l l a r s )
*: :*o. 2 - insw YORK

-;-. N, Y.
- t o n , IT. Y.

• l o , 8. Y.
".rn, "I. Y.

•town, H. Y.
t c l a i r , IT. J .
v k , IT. J .

York, S. Y. 11
them NOT/ Jersey Clearing

"'rase Association
m saic, IT. J .
teashkeopsie, N. Y.

;s tor , N. Y.
•jpford, Conn.

• - : \ - . o G , IT . Y .

71 170. 3 - PHILADELPHIA
I . latown, Pa.

::.?, Pa.
fcteien, N. J .

19 r , Pa.
rrtsburg, Pa.

! ton, Pa.
--town, Fa.
- • 5 A- ,••, V - P«

*jion, Fa.
1stown, Pa.

I 'del phi a, Pa.
Ung, Pa.
in ton, Pa.

• at on, lvl. J .
:-: s-Barre, Pa.
lismsport, Pa.

1 . ington, Del.
- - • : , P a .

• : : NO. k -
-.-., Ohio

Her, Pa.
ton, Ohio

•r innat i , Ohio
••"land, Ohio

iambus, Ohio
v3i lsvi l le , Pa.
ton-i Ohio
:, Pa.

• ensburg, Pa.
••-••? stead, Pa.

. -ington, Ky.
t£aa, Ohio

rai n, Ohi 0
Idle town, Ohio
1 City, Pa.
- - sburgh, Pa.

r":""in.^field, Ohio
•~i0envi 11 e , Ohi 0

5iodo, Ohi 0
ran, Ohio
eling, W. Va,.
ingstown, Ohio

sville, Ohio

35,410
6,133

109,072

5,
6,171

127,324
,582,109

71,219
11,045
^,097

4^313
23,631

12,923
3,952

15,283
6,728
9,623
3,909
6,206

13,515
3,036
3,295

11,418
20,100
16,982

3.2S3
12,793

28,691
2,335

13,263
114,970
212,980
42,013

950

q,g3p

i!o63
5,013
3,595
1,409
3,266
3,391

265,16s

2,289

43,686
5,252

77,422
3,901
4,142
4,910

93,108
9,471,226

50,010
9,886
3,260

36,516
3,445

18,442

2,059
3,363

12,311
5,169
7,073
3,024
5,320
9,125

3,021
426,214
10,028
34,700
14,599
11,200
4,112

lU,87O
5,323

20,696
2,032

11,447
SU,200

l6l,4b3
32,839

23,219
7,556
4,574

881
]4,407
2,81o
1,118
2,620
3,369

219,073
4,5bl
2,429

60,563

28,860
5,238

95.2U9
4,815
5,761
5.252

139.147
,229,256

67,672
10,701
4,642

52,335
3,795

26,425

n,3io
4,074

14,810
5.210

10,952
4,400
5,683

13.363
3,019

494,232
11,960
20,100
16,223
12,500

5,312
13,-570

7,'9S3

22,075
3,511

12,228
100,51s
235,390
41,372
1,31s

26,133
M32
1,152
5,627
4,133
1,729
2,472
3,516

266, U39
6,109

6U!l33
3,207

17',672
3,207

10,743
15,842

2,722

11,303
12,U20
3,202
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35BIT3 TO ITDIVIDUAL \C(XX!2IJ?.S B7 B'-SKS PT St.

n c o k e n d i n g

Apr. U, 1923 Mar. 2S, 192S Apr. 6, 1927

(in thousands of dollars)

!T 110. 5 - RICHMOND

- • -ev i l l e , IT. C
•>ltimorc, Md.
..-ir l e s t on, S.
iirlOBton, vu
" \ r l o t t o , 3f, C
:lumbia, S. C.
unberland, Md.
axwille, Va.
i rham, IT. C.
r^onsboro, IT.
r .onville, S.
-.;e ra t own, Md.

intlivt6n.; W.
•nchburg,*Va.

C.
Va.
•

C.

c.
Va.

••'-port Nev-s, Va.
: r fo lk , Vp,.
''• 6 i <r "li 1 C

ichmond, Va.
:anoke, Va.
r^rtanburg, S.
:shin^ton, D.
ilmington, u.
•' is ton-Sal era,

C.
C.
C.
IT. C .

7,123
112,9^0

7,230
10.0S2
16,914
6,335
2,373
2,308
5,^31
6,765
5,645
3,1^3
5,H7
5,319
2,309

17,20s
U,9oU

36,152
S,2O5
3.5^1

66,sUs
5,350

10,52^

7,757
73,Il6
6,324
S',299

12,960
6,436
1,91S
1,625
5,914
5,506
5,250
1,939
4,551
3,626
1,944

14,979
4,039

27,099
5,297
2.7S7

56,97S
5,193
7,S0b

9,739
102,147

7,236
8,961

14,917
7,194
2,241
2,76?
5,744
5,975
5,3l4
3,44s
6,361
5,224
2,706

18,72s
3,806

34,612
S,o43
3,371

68,450
5,590

n,6s6

.ICT ̂

loany, Ga.
"lanta, Ga.
i^ is ta , Ga.
Irmin^ham, Via.
mi!8Wick, Ga.
attanooga, Tenn.

Dltmibus, Gnu
:t,hon, Ala.
loerton, Ga.
ttiesbiirg, Miss.

-ckson, "..liss.
skSQiiville, Fla.
ioxvill6, Tenn.
•2on, Ga.
:riuian, iiss.
'iami, Fla.
iobile, Ala.
':nt£omery, Ala.
'• shvi l le , Tenn.

vman, Ga.
' v; Orleans, La.
'•--nsacola, Fla.
' -• vannah, Ga.
. :mpa, Fla.
-Idosta, Ga.
"icksburg, v ' iss.

l,09S
44,210
8,656

33,800
792

11,871
3,801

795
324

1,644
5^061

18,9l4
11,544

-
4,o6s

10,862
10,531
8,126

22,425
59s

88,534
1,973

H,27S
10,243
1,397
1,561

944
32,S2o
6,265

33,730
607

9,39S
2,676

7S1
2S9

1, 4s4
5,767

17,311
6,675
4,273
3,999

10,921
3,637

20,129
369

70,632
1,67s
9,759
S,S44
1,140
1,431

1,215
39,082

7,017
33,350

962
H,^34
3,526

842
195

1,705
5.237

24,S 50
3,923
5,293
4,035

is,77s
io,n4
6,214

20,502
620

94,399
1,352

12,516
i3»4so

1,553
1,669
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ilSBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOGETTS BY BXTKS II! WTTOLTIJTG- C'iSHftSHS S t . 5742;

•

i
i
i

ICT HO. 7 - CHICAGO
rian, Mich.

irora, 111.
V City, :.'ich.
1D omi ngton, 111.
• lar Rapids, Iowa
ampaign-UrlDana, 111.
icago, 111.
.:viiie, 111.
venport, Iowa
catnr, 111.
s Koines, IorvA
t r o i t , ;,'ich.
ouque, Iowa

l in t , llich.
.rt Wayne, Ind.
ry, Ind.

.-nd Rapids, Mich.
• ;en 3ay, n ris.
:.mond, Ind.

. J.ana.:joli s, Ind.
:kson, Mich.
lam-'zoo, Mich.
i s i n g , MiCh.
SOU City, Iowa
I"?aukoe, "vis.
line, 111.
rcatine, Iowa
;.kosn, 7/is.
;ria, 111.
--ford, 111.

--̂ inaw, Mich.
.iboygan, Wis.
. yix City, Io'r'a
\th Bend, Ind.
ringfield, 111.
rre Haute, Ind.
terloo, Iowa

: ICT no. o - ST. LOUIS
:t St. Louis and r l a t ' l .
"-'tock Y??xds, 111.

1 .orado, Ar]:.
-nsville, ind.
rt Smith, Ark.
onvi l le , Misfit.
.ona, Ark.
t ie Rock, Ark.

-i s^ i l le Ky.
-.vohis, Tenn.
.r.sboro, 7iy.
Ae 31-uff, Ark.

Liney, 1 1 1 .
. Louis, Mo.

riagfield, Xo,
;:~-rkann, Arli.

Apr. 4, 1928

( In

1,147
4,757
3,022
4,96o

13,242
4,289

1,260,659
3,516

10,676
5,533

21.397
233,434

3,796
10,527
12,596
3,997

20,607
3,277
4,459

4i, 260
5,461
6,522
7,300
3,100

66,343
2,621
1,376
3, 4oo

11,332
9,342
)-!-,753
3,034
» -l4,b22

10,779
11,152
5,409
5,9^8

14,080
1,723

10,374
2,773

S28
oOl

17,632
51,455
36,175
1,282
2,64o
3,775

19^,500
' 1,246
U,oo6
1,240

•V r, g > ^ ^

Mar. Pg,

thousands of

543
3,352
2,708
3,172
9,67b
3,362

988,647
3,084
7,574
4,558

16,839
245,696

3,402
ll,36o
9,391
6,301

18,734
2,998
4,880

48,167
4,637
5,861
7,100
2,100

69,sis
2,223
1,858
3,430

n,S45
7,420
5,909

13! 716
10,547
11,597

5,1^7
4,700

14,590
1,472

10,719
2,562

S43
43G

16,117
4l,711
33,628
1,133
2,427
3,043

159,275
91S

3,560
972

d i n iZ

192S 1 Apr. 6, 1927

dollars)

1,094
4,4i5
2,Sl6
4,563

I3,io4
3,966

936,426
3,824
9,993
ri, 60I

19,742
172,236

4,105
6,520

10,162
5,343

19,563
4,458
4,620

39,948
6,150
7,528
7,450
2,900

66,517
2,684
1,795
3,800

12,300
S,S76
4,824
3,56S

is,o36
12,453

9,309
7,175
5,571

10,4b5

10,109
3,492
1,137

9S9
18,435
47,136
3S,64o
1,297
2,783

177,400
11,245

3,961
I,l4i
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DEBITS TO INDIVIDUAL ACCOUNTS BY BASKS IV. REPORTING CENTERS S t . 5742d

£ e e h G n 1 i n £

Apr. 4, M-ir. 2S, 192S Apr. 6, 1927

(in thousands of dol lars)

STRICT NO. 9 - MIIOEAPOLIS

Aberdeen, S. D.
B i l l i n g s , Mont.
Dickinson, IT. D.
Duluth, Minn.
T argo , IT. D.
:-r,and Forks, H. D.
Helena, Mont.
•J ome s t own, IvT. D.
La Crosse, iTis..
I! i nne apo1i s , Mi nn.
Mi not , H, D.
Red Wing, Minn.
St. Paul , Minn.
Sioux l a l l b , S. D . . ,

Superior , V'is.
"'inona, Minn.

::.ICT HO. 10 - KANSAS CITY

Albuquerque, if. M.
Atchison, Kr>ns.
2 or t l e s v i l i e , Okla.
Sasper, Wyo.
"heyenne, Wyo.
7olorado Springs, Colo.
Denver, Colo.
Said, Okla.
Fremont, Hob.
"-rand Junction, Colo.
rjLthrie, Okla.
rrat chin son, Kans.
I::dependence , Kens.
Toplia, Mo.
Kansas City, Kans.
"rasas City, Mo.
L"."rre nce , Knn s.
Lincoln, Neb.
MuskogGe, Okla.
Dklaihoma City, Okla.
Dkfirulgee, Okla.
?naha, Ne"b.
Persons, Kaiis.
" i t tsburg, Kane.
~-.ieblo, Colo.
St. Joseph, Mo.
lopeka, Kans.
? i lsa , Okla.
Richita, Kans.

1,82b
2,109

344

3, sos
2,00b
1,959

-
2,631

L2,S65
l,66i

564
+5.6S3
4,243
7,51s
i,6so

2,664
1,472
3,550

1,654
3,732

5O,S27
3,2lU
1,106

904
7S6

3,526
3,102
2,703
4,746

99,629
1,312
9 S14
2',665

25,014
l , o S 7

53,729
763

1,129
4,S99

15,102
K.727

27,oss
lU,91S

1,6U4
1 7C<S

'341
14,131
3,399
1.U14
1,661

501
2,733

SO,766
1,497

495
33.SS7
3.7S6
7,O7S
1,850
1,263

2,372
1,314
3,237
1,304
1,113
3,212

36,682
3,355

907
6H2
632

2,622
2,651
2,S79
4,303

79',964
976

2J&5
23,061
i,si3

45,151
642

1,349
4,34S

12,S34
3,578

2S,9U7

II.396

1,46S
1,844

323
13,030
3,455
2,090
2,530

541
2,974

S5,OS2
1,594

700
43,299
4,216
7,269
1,479
l ,7S5

3,1S3
1,592
7,335
2,093
1,477
3,367

57,835
3.21S
1,067

740
923

3,607
2,285
3,811
4,452

SS.127
1,463
g, 448
3,242

23,224
1,954

50,513
:: 794
1,487
U,gs6

12,274
4,431

26,913
-
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u&tB i T b r u i «jJi v 11)J ALAC GO

Apr

• : : r NO. 11 - DALLAS

«'ilene, Tex.
Austin, Tex*
Boaumont, Tex.
*:rsicana, Tex.
>.l las , Tex.
2l Paso, Tex.
ft, Worth, Tex.
JalvGston, Tex.
Houston, Tex.
T : r t Arthur, Tex.
" - - ^ e l l , N . M.

Sen Antonio, Tex.
~r-3-report, La.
" xarkana, Tex.
! .:son, Ariz.

CO,- Tex.
-".-.ita Fa l l s , Tex.

"*T SO, 12 , - SAN FRANCISCO

•v-.ersfiold, Calif.
~llingham, Wash.
r::eley, Calif.

: iGO, Idaho
~ igone, Oro.
~~ r e t t , Wash.
Fresno, Calif.
I: n g B e ach, C al i f.
I -s Ange1e s, Calif•

skiand, Calif.
ien, Utali

?:.~adena, Calif.
Fhoenix, Ariz.

rt land, Ore.
' :.:o, Nev.

-zv i l l e , Wash.
crarttento, Calif.
I t L.iko City, Utah

i :r. Bemardi.no, Calif •
n Diego, Calif.

: sn Fr anc i sc o, C al i f.
"-••'. Jo so, Calif.
Santa Barbara, Calif.
feattld, Wash.
"". jkane, Wash •
Stockton, Calif.
7" c oma, ''V<ash.

UNTS BY BAM&i

. 4, 192s

tip

2,kHS
5^191
4,682
1,170

49,607
7,922

22,680
9,692

47,431
1,4o3

800
20,034
9.1*9
2,087
2,100
3,635
5,294

3,623
2,343
5,246
2,798
1,516
2,337
6,710

11,593
258,095
71.868
4,012

10,199
7,890

42,349
1,997

21 h
9,94l

18,680
2,187

14,913
357,407

6,332
2,856

62,158
12,046
6,879

10,103
2,777

5 IN EEFOETING C E I T E L H S

W e e k e n d i n g

Mar. 28, 1928 Ar-fl

thousands of dol lars)

2,242
3! 192
4,982
1,365

4s 3U5
7 l42

20,722
7,476

32,235
1,797

750
16,312

2,085
2,137
2,090
3,576
5.295

3,267
2,099
4,iUo

. 2,858
1,300
3,153
6,808

I2,o46
232,340
52,330
3,611
S,74l
7,47U

32,507
1,651

199
8.1S3

15,74l
2,116

13,736
335,263

5,152
2,809

61,794
10,211

5,725
10,732

2,659

s t . 5TH2O

' . 6, 1927

2,632
4,620
5,340
1,356

45,773
7,468

21,603
10,370
41,436

2,717
680

-
9,702
2,304
2,11*6
3,902
S.33S

2,236
2,332
5,370
2,898
i,4oi
3,262
S,llU

12,822
2U0.6U4
54,353
4,271

il,34i
6, U18

39,348
2,193

126
7,017

i s , 506
2,360

14,217
316J4O4

6,529
3,068

53,091
12,096
5,085

11,117
3,039
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